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Sales Desk: 888-504-7109, Option 2 
FIsales@mmascend.com 
Weekdays 8 a.m. — 7 p.m. ET 

Dave Mebius
AVP, National Accounts  
m: 513-324-1938
dmebius@mmascend.com

Mike Oberjohann
Key Accounts Manager–Direct
m: 513-535-0939
moberjohann@mmascend.com

Bill Settle
Key Accounts Manager–Direct
m: 312-254-7537
bsettle@mmascend.com

Katie Shouse
Relationship Manager–Indirect
d: 513-361-9915
m: 513-687-0236
kgshouse@mmascend.com

Brian Kampe
Key Accounts Manager–Indirect
m: 513-446-1894
bkampe@mmascend.com

Steve Van Dyke
Sales Manager–Indirect
m: 513-260-9911
svandyke@mmascend.com

Natalie Gillespie
Manager, Internal Sales
d: 513-361-9902 
m: 630-272-7741
ngillespie@mmascend.com


